
Teacher ID Name Designation Date Of Joining Qualification Phone Number Date Of Birth Gender EMail

3176515 Karuna Shekhawat TGT 2025 MVA 9352399411 01-02-2000 F karunashekhawat9@gmail.com

2371907 Aanchal Mathur TGT 2023 B.ED. 9001476923 09-04-1990 F aanchal.mathur89@gmail.com

2366356 Reenu Sharma TGT 2023 B.ED. 9521268417 31-07-1998 F reebysgarna317@gmail.com

2247190 Reena Mittal TGT 2023 B.ED. 8619300450 02-08-1983 F reenamittal0208@gmail.com

2247032 Rekha Pradhan TGT 2023 B.ED. 9571852002 19-05-1983 F rekhapradhan108@gmail.com

2159000 Rashmi Pareek TGT 2023 B.ED. 8290800288 24-08-1981 F rashmisharadpareek81@gmail.com

1923302 Anuradha Rathore TGT 2022 MCA 9461048073 18-12-1991 F rathoreanurad82@gmail.com

1856220 Meenu Singh TGT 2022 B.ED. 9929714109 18-08-1978 F meenusinghjaipur@gmail.com

1158390 Seema Mathur TGT 2019 MPHIL 9571384111 20-06-1973 F seemaakshay98@gmail.com

989633 Smt. Anju Rathore TGT 1991 B.ed 9928389321 10-01-1969 F anjurathore69@gmail.com

989626 Smt. Madhumita Banerjee TGT 1998 B.Ed 7793834855 03-09-1967 F madhumitabany162@gmail.com

49417 Smt. Neha Tripathi TGT 2018 B.ED 9460043073 20-08-1981 F tripathi.nehaa@gmail.com

49400 Smt. Richa Tibrewal TGT 2017 B.ed. 7891583911 29-06-1982 F rtiberawal@gmail.com

49399 Smt. Maya Poswal TGT 2017 B.ed. 9460483027 22-01-1974 F maya.poswal@gmail.com

42809 Smt. Rekha Shekhawat TGT 2016 B.ed. 9529399400 26-04-1985 F rekha.shekhawat@brightlandsjaipur.com

42807 Smt.Namrata Solanki TGT 2000 PGDCA, B.Ed. 9828599055 20-01-1971 F namrata08.solanki@gmail.com

42805 Km.Varsha Kumawat TGT 2009 B.ed. 8104154154 18-07-1985 F vrsha17@gmail.com

42804 Smt.Manju Bahal TGT 1989 B.ed. 8947889214 25-06-1967 F manjubahal05@gmail.com

42803 Sh.Bharat Patel TGT 2004 Ph.D 9828075175 02-10-1976 M bharat.patel@brightlandsjaipur.com

TGT



42801 Jyotsana Bhati TGT 2013 B.ed. 9530176103 01-01-1971 F jyotsana.bhati@brightlandsjaipur.com

42799 Smt.Neetu Shekhawat TGT 2013 B.ed. 9214308082 19-02-1980 F neetu.shekhawat@brightlandsjaipur.com

42796 Smt.Twinkle Mathur TGT 2009 B.ed. 9799558593 17-04-1974 F brightlandsgirls@gmail.com

42750 Smt.Ekta Mehrotra TGT 2012 Phd 7597920277 16-12-1975 F brightlandsgirls@gmail.com

42735 Smt. Reena Singh TGT 2012 B.ed 9587716449 06-10-1972 F reena.pgt@gmail.com

42733 Smt. Madhulika Sharma TGT 2012 M.A., P.HD. 9024096594 28-10-1974 F madhulikasharma29@gmail.com

42666 Smt. Pramila Murdia TGT 2008 M.Phil 9602383340 02-03-1968 F pramilamurdia02@gmail.com

42665 Smt. Jyoti Gaur TGT 2008 B.ed 8005696604 06-11-1980 F gaur.jyoti06@gmail.com

42749 Smt. Anita Sharma OTHER 2011 C.P.Ed 9461666978 01-01-1977 F anita.sharma@brightlandsjaipur.com


